PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
LIGHT & POWER
14M THROW LEAD 110V
JEFELTHL-1101.5
 • 14m 110V throw lead
 • Core: 1.5mm
 • Voltage: 110V
14MM THROW LEAD 110V
JEFELTHL-1102.5
 • 14m 110V throw lead
 • Core: 2.5mm
 • Voltage: 110V
14MM THROW LEAD 230V
JEFELTHL-2302.5
 • 14m 230V throw lead
 • Core: 2.5mm
 • Voltage: 230V
2.5MM CORE
2.5MM CORE
1.5MM CORE